
John's Hopkins All Children's Periop Physician Partners 2

9:30 AM 9:40 AM
Court 1 Court 1

Bye Bye

9:50 AM  9:50 AM
Court 1 Dodge Ball 2022 Court 2

Quality Carriers Session 1:  9:30 BlueGrace Logistics 1
 

9:30 AM 9:40 AM
Court 2 Court 2

West Coast Medical Resources   Integrity Express Logistics 1

 
Trident Transport 10:00 AM 10:00 AM Moss Construction

Court 1 Round of 16 Round of 16 Court 3
9:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 9:40 AM
Court 3 Court 1 Count 1 Court 3

St. Joseph's Hospital-North Tech Junkies 2

9:50 AM 9:50 AM
Court 3 Court 4

Wounded Warrior Project   Tampa International Airport

9:30 AM 9:40 AM
Court 4 Court 4

Accenture - St. Pete Mid Atlantic Finance
 

Federal Award Management Registration Commercial Lighting Company
 

9:30 AM 9:40 AM
Court 5 Court 5

Southwest Airlines   UPC Insurance 2

9:50 AM 9:50 AM
Court 5 Court 6

MaintenX 2 Poeple working better together

9:30 AM 9:40 AM
Court 6 Court 6

CBIZ Tampa Bay Boley Centers

 
Baldwin Risk Partners 2 10:00 AM  10:00 AM Leadership Tampa Bay

 Court 5 Round of 16 Round of 16 Court 7  
9:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 9:40 AM
Court 7 Court 2 Court 2 Court 7

AMIkids, Inc HCSO District V

9:50 AM 9:50 AM
Court 7 Court 8

Frank Crum Great Bay Distributors

9:30 AM 9:40 AM
Court 8 Court 8

Surgical Resources Group  DocuPhase
 



Integrity Express Logistics 2 North Bay Hospital

10:30 AM 3  10:40 am
Court 1 Court 1

Bye Bye

10:50 AM  10:50 AM
Court 1 Dodge Ball 2022 Court 2

Power Design Inc 1 Session 2:  10:30 Baldwin Risk Partners 3
 

10:30 AM 10  10:40 am
Court 2 Court 2

Valet Living   Hivelocity Inc 1

 
TGH Neuro ICU 11:00 AM 43  11:00 Midflorida Credit Union

Court 1 Round of 16 Round of 16 Court 3
10:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 11  10:40 am

Court 3 Court 3 Court 3 Court 3
SouthWest Airlines Orlando Team TD

10:50 AM 10:50 AM
Court 3 Court 4

White & Case LLP 1   System Soft Technologies

10:30 AM 12  10:40 am
Court 4 Court 4

1-800Accountant 1 Marsh McLennan Agency
 

DPR Construction CLA
 

10:30 AM 13  10:40 am
Court 5 Court 5

REEDTMS LOGISTICS   Trifecta Networks

10:50 AM 10:50 AM
Court 5 Court 6

LRD Fencing Pinnacle Home Care 1

10:30 AM 14  10:40 am
Court 6 Court 6

Brain and Spine BlueGrace Logistics 2

 
ARCO Murray Construction 11:00 AM  44  11:00 Kforce

 Court 5 Round of 16 Round of 16 Court 7  
10:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 15  10:40 am

Court 7 Court 4 Court 4 Court 7
Actsoft Grow Financial FCU

10:50 AM 10:50 AM
Court 7 Court 8

FIS 1 Franklin Street

10:30 AM 16  10:40 am
Court 8 Court 8

St. Joseph's Hospitals  Delta
 



Integrity Express Logistics 3 Pepin Academies

11:30 AM 11:40 AM
Court 1 Court 1

Bye Bye

11:50 AM  11:50 AM
Court 1 Dodge Ball 2022 Court 2

Power Design Inc 2 Session 3:  11:30 Bausch & Lomb 
 

11:30 AM 11:40 AM
Court 2 Court 2

Velocity Resource Group   Hivelocity Inc 2

 
The Bank of Tampa 12:00 PM 12:00 PM Moffitt Cancer Center

Court 1 Round of 16 Round of 16 Court 3
11:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 11:40 AM

Court 3 Court 5 Court 5 Court 3
Spathe Systems LLC TeamViewer US Inc.

11:50 AM 11:50 AM
Court 3 Court 4

White & Case LLP 2   Tampa Bay Business Journal

11:30 AM 11:40 AM
Court 4 Court 4

1-800Accountant 2 Mease Countryside
 

ETHOS RISK SERVICES LLC CoAdvantage
 

11:30 AM 11:40 AM
Court 5 Court 5

Remember Me NFP   Ultra Tranz Logistics

11:50 AM 11:50 AM
Court 5 Court 6

Mad Mobile Pinnacle Home Care 2

11:30 AM 11:40 AM
Court 6 Court 6

BST Global BlueGrace Logistics 3

 
ASI 12:00 PM  12:00 PM Kiewit

 Court 5 Round of 16 Round of 16 Court 7  
11:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 11:40 AM

Court 7 Court 6 Court 6 Court 7
ALAW Harper Limbach

11:50 AM 11:50 AM
Court 7 Court 8

FIS 2 GE Aviation

11:30 AM 11:40 AM
Court 8 Court 8

St. Petersburg College  Direct Components, Inc.
 



Integrity Express Logistics 4 Physician Partners 1

1:00 PM 1:10 PM
Court 1 Court 1

Bye Bye

1:20 PM  1:20 PM
Court 1 Dodge Ball 2022 Court 2

Progressive Home Session 4:  1:00 Bay Pines All-Stars

1:00 PM 1:10 PM
Court 2 Court 2

Walbridge   HydroMassage

 
The Fountain Group 1:30 PM 1:30 PM Monster Hydro

Court 1 Round of 16 Round of 16 Court 3
1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:10 PM
Court 3 Court 7 Court 7 Court 3

St Anthonys Hospital Tech Junkies 1

1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Court 3 Court 4

WilsonHCG   Tampa Bay Key Real Estate

1:00 PM 1:10 PM
Court 4 Court 4

3Cloud Mediagistic
 

EVO Payments College Hunks - Trash Butler
 

1:00 PM 1:10 PM
Court 5 Court 5

Rivero, Gordimer & Company   UPC Insurance 1

1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Court 5 Court 6

MaintenX 1 Pinnacle Home Care 3

1:00 PM 1:10 PM
Court 6 Court 6

CBIZ – Forensic Consulting Group BlueGrace Logistics 4

 
Baldwin Risk Partners 1 1:30 PM  1:30 PM Leader Tech Inc.

 Court 5 Round of 16 Round of 16 Court 7  
1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:10 PM
Court 7 Court 8 Court 8 Court 7

American Integrity Insurance Company Harvard Jolly, Inc.

1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Court 7 Court 8

Talent Scale Geographic Solutions

1:00 PM 1:10 PM
Court 8 Court 8

Stay In Step  Dixon Hughes Goodman
 



2:00 PM
Court 1

2:10 PM
Court 3

2:00 PM
Court 2

2:20 PM
Court 3 Finals

2:00 PM
Court 3

2:10 PM
Court 4

2:00 PM
Court 4

2:30 PM
Court 3 CHAMPIONS

2:00 PM
Court 5

2:10 PM
Court 5

2:00 PM
Court 6

2:20 PM
Court 5

2:00 PM Finals
Court 7

2:10 PM
Court 6

2:00 PM
Court 8

Championship
Dodge Ball 2022



Bracket Session Site Location Company DODGE
24 1 7 Accenture - St. Pete 9:30 AM
28 1 10 AMIkids, Inc 9:30 AM

5 1 45 Baldwin Risk Partners 2 9:30 AM
15 1 74 BlueGrace Logistics 1 9:30 AM
19 1 14 Boley Centers 9:30 AM
20 1 18 CBIZ Tampa Bay 9:30 AM

3 1 20 Commercial Lighting Company 9:30 AM
22 1 23 DocuPhase 9:30 AM

4 1 27 Federal Award Management Registration 9:30 AM
12 1 31 Frank Crum 9:30 AM
11 1 34 Great Bay Distributors 9:30 AM
27 1 38 HCSO District V 9:30 AM
18 1 SP Integrity Express Logistics 1 9:30 AM

1 1 64 John's Hopkins All Children's Periop 9:30 AM
6 1 42 Leadership Tampa Bay 9:30 AM

13 1 SP MaintenX 2 9:30 AM
23 1 49 Mid Atlantic Finance 9:30 AM

7 1 78 Moss Construction 9:30 AM
2 1 57 Physician Partners 2 9:30 AM

14 1 80 Poeple working better together 9:30 AM
16 1 82 Quality Carriers 9:30 AM
29 1 69 Southwest Airlines 9:30 AM
25 1 54 St. Joseph's Hospital-North 9:30 AM
21 1 58 Surgical Resources Group 9:30 AM
10 1 66 Tampa International Airport 9:30 AM
26 1 91 Tech Junkies 2 9:30 AM

8 1 94 Trident Transport 9:30 AM
30 1 SP UPC Insurance 2 9:30 AM
17 1 63 West Coast Medical Resources 9:30 AM

9 1 102 Wounded Warrior Project 9:30 AM
24 2 4 1-800Accountant 1 10:30 AM
28 2 8 Actsoft 10:30 AM

5 2 11 ARCO Murray Construction 10:30 AM
15 2 46 Baldwin Risk Partners 3 10:30 AM
19 2 75 BlueGrace Logistics 2 10:30 AM
20 2 62 Brain and Spine 10:30 AM

3 2 16 CLA 10:30 AM
22 2 67 Delta 10:30 AM

4 2 24 DPR Construction 10:30 AM
12 2 28 FIS 1 10:30 AM
11 2 32 Franklin Street 10:30 AM
27 2 35 Grow Financial FCU 10:30 AM
18 2 SP Hivelocity Inc 1 10:30 AM

1 2 SP Integrity Express Logistics 2 10:30 AM
6 2 39 Kforce 10:30 AM

13 2 43 LRD Fencing 10:30 AM



23 2 73 Marsh McLennan Agency 10:30 AM
7 2 50 Midflorida Credit Union 10:30 AM
2 2 52 North Bay Hospital 10:30 AM

14 2 SP Pinnacle Home Care 1 10:30 AM
16 2 SP Power Design Inc 1 10:30 AM
29 2 83 REEDTMS LOGISTICS 10:30 AM
25 2 68 SouthWest Airlines Orlando 10:30 AM
21 2 55 St. Joseph's Hospitals 10:30 AM
10 2 86 System Soft Technologies 10:30 AM
26 2 88 Team TD 10:30 AM

8 2 65 TGH Neuro ICU 10:30 AM
30 2 95 Trifecta Networks 10:30 AM
17 2 3 Valet Living 10:30 AM

9 2 99 White & Case LLP 1 10:30 AM
24 3 5 1-800Accountant 2 11:30 AM
28 3 9 ALAW 11:30 AM

5 3 12 ASI 11:30 AM
15 3 13 Bausch & Lomb 11:30 AM
19 3 76 BlueGrace Logistics 3 11:30 AM
20 3 15 BST Global 11:30 AM

3 3 19 CoAdvantage 11:30 AM
22 3 101 Direct Components, Inc. 11:30 AM

4 3 25 ETHOS RISK SERVICES LLC 11:30 AM
12 3 29 FIS 2 11:30 AM
11 3 71 GE Aviation 11:30 AM
27 3 36 Harper Limbach 11:30 AM
18 3 SP Hivelocity Inc 2 11:30 AM

1 3 SP Integrity Express Logistics 3 11:30 AM
6 3 40 Kiewit 11:30 AM

13 3 47 Mad Mobile 11:30 AM
23 3 51 Mease Countryside 11:30 AM

7 3 60 Moffitt Cancer Center 11:30 AM
2 3 79 Pepin Academies 11:30 AM

14 3 SP Pinnacle Home Care 2 11:30 AM
16 3 SP Power Design Inc 2 11:30 AM
29 3 59 Remember Me NFP 11:30 AM
25 3 85 Spathe Systems LLC 11:30 AM
21 3 SP St. Petersburg College 11:30 AM
10 3 SP Tampa Bay Business Journal 11:30 AM
26 3 89 TeamViewer US Inc. 11:30 AM

8 3 92 The Bank of Tampa 11:30 AM
30 3 96 Ultra Tranz Logistics 11:30 AM
17 3 97 Velocity Resource Group 11:30 AM

9 3 100 White & Case LLP 2 11:30 AM
24 4 6 3Cloud 1:00 PM
28 4 70 American Integrity Insurance Company 1:00 PM

5 4 44 Baldwin Risk Partners 1 1:00 PM



15 4 61 Bay Pines All-Stars 1:00 PM
19 4 77 BlueGrace Logistics 4 1:00 PM
20 4 17 CBIZ – Forensic Consulting Group 1:00 PM

3 4 2 College Hunks - Trash Butler 1:00 PM
22 4 22 Dixon Hughes Goodman 1:00 PM

4 4 26 EVO Payments 1:00 PM
12 4 30 Talent Scale 1:00 PM
11 4 33 Geographic Solutions 1:00 PM
27 4 37 Harvard Jolly, Inc. 1:00 PM
18 4 72 HydroMassage 1:00 PM

1 4 SP Integrity Express Logistics 4 1:00 PM
6 4 41 Leader Tech Inc. 1:00 PM

13 4 SP MaintenX 1 1:00 PM
23 4 48 Mediagistic 1:00 PM

7 4 SP Monster Hydro 1:00 PM
2 4 56 Physician Partners 1 1:00 PM

14 4 SP Pinnacle Home Care 3 1:00 PM
16 4 81 Progressive Home 1:00 PM
29 4 84 Rivero, Gordimer & Company 1:00 PM
25 4 53 St Anthonys Hospital 1:00 PM
21 4 1 Stay In Step 1:00 PM
10 4 87 Tampa Bay Key Real Estate 1:00 PM
26 4 90 Tech Junkies 1 1:00 PM

8 4 93 The Fountain Group 1:00 PM
30 4 SP UPC Insurance 1 1:00 PM
17 4 98 Walbridge 1:00 PM

9 4 21 WilsonHCG 1:00 PM
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